
ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE
(uNrvERSrTY OF DELHr)

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi -110002
'l'el. : 0 I I -232322 I 8, 232322 19, 23233420, Fax : 0 U -232 I 5906

\Yebsite: wrrrv.zakirhusaindelhicollege.in
email:zakirhusaindelhicollege@gmail.com

.fua g$d M@fAd
(ffiffiaroqt

at-.nFr"rrEr ;rrs qni, qg ffi - 110002

ESqTs: 0n-2J2J2218. 2J2J22rs. :323J420, dw: orr-2Jlr5so6
EEI lslEl: rvrvu.zakirh usai ndel h icollele.iil

E-tcl: zakirhusaindelhicollege@gmait.c0m

Accredited Grude'A' by NAAC

ZHDC:PO:13: June 20, 2023

CORRIGENDUM

This has reference to the interview fbr the post of Assistant Professor in Hindi
Departnrent, Z.H.D.C. notified vide leffer dated 1710612023. In this regard, it is to
inform that due to some administrative reason, the interview to be held on 3010612023
has been rescheduled as per following details:

S.No Form No First Name Category
Reporting

Time
Reporting

Date
403 ADR5714305 NIIDA OBC 03:00 p. m. 0t.{J7.2023

404 ADR5714338
BHUPENDRA
KUMAR BHAGAT OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07.2023

405 ADR5714505 DR SANTOSH OBC 03:00 p. m 0t"07.2023

406 ADR5714698
CHETHANA
BANAKARA OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07.2023

407 ADR5714728 MOHD SABIR OBC 03:00 p. m. 0t.07 .2023

408 ADR5715306 HIDAM PETE,R OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07.2023

449 ADR5715411
SHAILENDRA
PRATAP OBC 03:00 p. m" 01.07 .2023

410 ADR5715530 BIBHA KUMARI OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07 "2023
411 ADR5715727 ANJU BALA OBC 03:00 p" m" 41"07 "2023

412 ADR5715963
DR. VANDANA
YADAV OBC 03:00 p. m. at.a7 "2023

413 ADR5716130 RAJANI BAI OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07.2023

4r4 ADR5716162 RAGHUNANDAN
SINGH

OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07 .2023

415 ADR5716320
CHANDRA PRAKASH
YADAV OBC 03:00 p. m 0r.07 .2023

416 ADR5716359
MAHESH KUMAR
CHAIJDI]ARY OBC 03:00 p. m. 41.07.2023

4t7 ADR5716442
ARAVIND KUMAR
YADAV OBC 03:00 p" m 41.07.2023

418 1^DF-57t6612 HARPREET KOUR OBC 03:00 p. m 01.07.2023

r$ ffi-tsoooq



ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI GOLLEGE
(uNrvERSrTY OF DELHr)

Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi - 1'10002
Tet.: 011-23232218, 232322.19, 23233420, Fax : 011-23215906

Website:rvrvrv.za kirhusaindelhicollege.in
email:zakirhusaindelhic0llege@gmail.conr

Erfu! f,$d frd @fud
(fffi ffiqrdq)

E-drE-{drEi irs qni, i{ ffi'- 11ooo2
(qqTs:011'323221t;1':"1,'"'-11'r',:,T:1'-l;.$ff 

;.0.#""'ou
E-t-€l: zakilhusainalelhicollege@gmail.com

Accredited Grade'A' by NAAC

OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07 .2023420 ADP.'71667 6
DR. TARANNUM
BANO

421 ADR5716817 PzuYANKA YADAV OBC 03:00 p. m u "a7 .2023

422 ADR5716882 ARI.IN KUMAR OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07.2023

DR RANJANA SINGH OBC 03:00 p. m. 0r.01 .2023423 ADR5716933

424 ADR5716948 PRADEEP KUMAR OBC 03:00 p. m 01.07.2023

425 ADR5717171
MUNNA KUMAR
RAY

OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07.2023

426 4DPt5717436
JITENDRA KUMAR
BHAGAT OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07.2023

427 ADR5717556 LALITA SINGH OBC 03:00 p. m. aL.07 .2023

428 ADR5717642 RE,ENA OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07 .2023

429 ADR57 L7 654 TALAT ZEBA OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07.2023

430 ADR5717680
SLINIL KUMAR
YADAV OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07 .2023

431 4DP.57t7775 ASHUTOSH SII{GH OBC 03:00 p. m. 0t.07 "2023
aa4+32 ADR5718609 RASHMI RANI OBC 03:00 p.n. 0t.07.2423

433 ADR5718729 MAHE,SH PAL SINGH OBC 03:00 p" m. 01.07 .2023

434 ADR57189s4 JANKI NISHAD OBC 03:00 p. m. 0r.01 .2023

435 ADR5719401 PREETI BHATI OBC 03:00 p.m. 01,01 .2023

436 ADR5719607
CHANDAN KUMAR
BHARTI OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07 .2023

437 ADR5719719 DR. JISHA P OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07 .2023

438 ADR5719721 SLINITA DEVI OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07 .2023

439 ADR5720076 AZAD OBC 03:00 p. m. 0r.07.2023

440 4DP.5720272
DR SI]MITRA
KUMARI BURANIYA OBC 01.07 .202303:00 p. m.

441 ADR5720370 SUSHILA OBC 03:00 p. m. 01.07 .2023

442 1.DP.5720372 SAKSHI OBC 03:00 p. m. 0r"07.2023

443 ADR5720s96 PARVEZ OBC 03:00 p" m. 01 .07.2023

419 ADR5716621 RANJANA PAL

Copy fo: website '

OBC 03:00 p. m 01.07 .2023

phfl
(Prof. Narendra Singh)

Principal

ri ffi-t9ooo?
0elhi-


